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A B C D E F G

SPEAKER

TALK 
AVAILABLE 

ONLINE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE THEME
Column1

Ashwell Village Museum enquiries@ashwellmuseum.org.uk 01462 742956
Ashwell village walks

Trevor Baker  
(talks offered online)  tba@trevbaker.co.uk The Henderson Legacy

Abbots Langley Local History Society 01923 267017

WW1 altar frontal St Paul's Cathedral 
WW1 Battle of the Somme documentary

Stephen Barnard  WW1 propaganda in music

(talks offered online) WW1 recruitment posters
WW2 documentary maker, Humphrey 
Jennings

John Cartledge Aldenham Reservoir

(talks offered online)  john.cartledge@cantab.net 020 8953 8008 Elstree & Borehamwood Station

John Cartledge                                Borehamwood & surrounding area walks

(walks)
Dacorum Heritage Trust

Dacorum Heritage Trust reminiscence loan box

(contact Nina Glencross) reminiscence sessions

Linda Dobbs l.dobbs@welhat.gov.uk history of bread

Broxbourne 
Hertford & Ware Railway
Wormley
Wormley village walks

archaeology

Cassiobury Park walk (Watford)

River Thames

Watford

Buntingford

Heather Falvey recipes

(talks offered online)  riots

Wolsey's Palace

Garden City Collection gcc@letchworth.com 01462 576075 Letchworth Garden City tours

Helen George Watford: Spanish 'Flu'

(talks offered online)  Watford: WW1 demographic impact
Watford: WW1 retail & business

hfalvey1@btinternet.com 01923 248581

helen928george@btinternet.com 07943315539
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Laurie Elvin laurencedelvin@gmail.com

collectionsmanager@dacorumheritage.org.uk 01442 879525

sbarnard1954@gmail.com 01462 622815

David Dent david.dent503@ntlworld.com 01992 444021
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History of the British Schools in Hitchin - 
various aspects

Andy Gibbs andy.gibbs@britishschoolsmuseum.org.uk 07922 017051 Ancient Greece

(British Schools Museum) History & culture of Tibet
Russian Revolution

Adrian Gibson

Bishop's Stortford
Templars' barns

Helen Gibson Herts' malt industry

 Hugh Myddleton/New River

(talks offered online) Luther's Cloud (Hebrew tetragrammaton)

Margaret Denny
St Michael's, Bishop's Stortford
Sir Thomas Myddleton
timber framed buidlings
Ursula Pye & Francis Barber

convicts

court records

crime

executions

Gallows Hill, Hertford

surnames

Arts & Craft Movement

Kate Harwood  harwoodkate2@gmail.com 01582 762432 garden cities

(talks offered online) garden history

archives
Julian Grenfell
literature

 New Town Movement
slave trade
St Albans Borough records
women  
WWI
WWII

Hertfordshire Constabulary Historical Society

(contact Andrew Wiseman)
Fox twins
Hertfordshire murders

101 ask for xtn 4926 Hertfordshire policing history 

policing

St Albans City Police 

women in policing

history of the Hertfordshire Constabulary 

nik.pringle@herts.pnn.police.uk

Ken Griffin

Hertfordshire Constabulary Historical Society 
(contact Nik Pringle)

convict.ken@live.co.uk

0300 123 4049hals.enquiries@hertfordshire.gov.uk
Hertfordshire Archives & Local Studies (talks 

offered online)

HertsConstabularyHistoricalSociety@Herts.pnn.police.uk mob: 07590 444549

nelehnosbig@yahoo.co.uk mob: 07769 978671
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canal boats

Fabian Hiscock  canals

(talks offered online) Rickmansworth/Batchworth

turnpike roads

Alistair Hodgson  am.hodgson@btinternet.com mob: 07748 490820 de Havilland Aircraft Company

(talks offered online) Restoring a Wooden Jet Fighter 

history of measurement

local industry

Welwyn

WW1

archaeology general

Braughing

Bromley Hall Kilns/Caley Wood hillfort

Iron Age/ Roman/Saxon archaeology

almshouses

churches
Gothic Revival (3rd Marquis of Bute)
Bedfordshire estate villages
stained glass

Letchworth Local History Research Group     

(contact Philippa Parker)  philippaclare@me.com 01462 686828 Industrial Letchworth talk 

Industrial Letchworth walk

(talk offered online)

archaeology

Kris Lockyear geophysical surveys

 landscape: Watton-at-Stone  ̶  Datchworth

(talks offered online) Roman coinage
Welwyn Archaeological Society
Verulamium surveys

Rev. Henry Small of St Albans

Jon Mein  St Albans canal

(talks offered online)  St Albans inns & public houses

temperance movement in St Albans

Murray Neil murray.neil2@btinternet.com 01442 827371 Washingtons of Tring

jonmein@aol.com 01707 326130

fabianhiscock@virginmedia.com 01923 245407

Paul Jiggens paul@jiggens.net 01438 716598

Mark Landon markrichardjermynlandon@yahoo.co.uk 01920 822138     mob: 07960 024378

Paul Langston paul.langston@ntlworld.com 01707 320896

noviodunum@hotmail.com 01582 831946
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airships

maritime disasters

ocean liners

Rudi Newman  railway disasters

 railways

(talks offered online) Tay Bridge disaster

Titanic

Thames disasters

transport

Hitchin pubs

London Underground architecture

postcards

pub names

garden history

Anne Rowe garden history general

 (talks offered online)  landscape history

landscape history general

foundation garments

reminiscence sessions

Royston history

Royston Museum
Royston Tapestry

family history

The Gentleman's Magazine

local history

London family history

maps

murders

non-conformity

pantomime

theatre

highway robbery

Iron Age

Welwyn

01923 232110

research@hertsgardenstrust.org.uk 01920 821774

Rudititanic@aol.com

Mark A Pardoe picapica34@btinternet.com 01462 431833

curator@roystonmuseum.org.uk 01763 242587
Royston  District Museum & Art Gallery 

neill10gem@yahoo.co.uk 01582 622542    mob: 07999 824637

Alan Ruston alanruston@btinternet.com

Neill Sankey
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architecture

Ashwell

Ashwell walks

religion

schools

social history

towns

18thC poor

nine local historical interest walks

St Albans Tour Guides Roman Verulamium

(talks offered online)  St Albans

John Stredwick john@stredwick.co.uk 01707 880967 Regents Canal

Guy Thomas
(talks offered online)   aviation heritage

gcthomas@talk21.com 01992 503443

 

canals & waterways

Richard Thomas  Gunpowder Mills

 Gunpowder Plot

(talks offered online) Hoddesdon

Roman Road

The New River

bookings@stalbanstourguides.co.uk

01992 466180    mob: 07801 144007thrifthouse@ntlworld.com

Hatfield Airfield heritage tour

St Albans Tour Guides bookings@stalbanstourguides.co.uk 01727 864511

01727 864511

Guy Thomas

David Short david@merchantflock.co.uk 01462 742385
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191
192
193
194
195
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197

Elephant Man

Kate Thompson family history

Hertfordshire almshouses

(talks offered online)  Letchworth Settlement

local history

old & new poor law

social history

17th century Hertfordshire

Alan Thomson Civil War

(talks offered online)  James I

New River

Richard Tregoning  rbtregoning@btopenworld.com 01442 822702     mob: 07736 678876 Champneys

(talks offered online)

 

History of Buntingford walk

katethompson1834@gmail.com

alan.334thomson@btinternet.com 01920 465127

Robin Webb patnrobin@tiscali.co.uk 01763 271305


